
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12536 12321 12009 11731 11490 11245 11008 10773 10591 10354 10127 10023 10000 9941 9632 9029 9007 9003 9247 9691 9946 10202 10289 10380 259,724
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 686 675 660 645 638 637 633 613 575 574 573 589 617 634 650 655 661 15,959
JMJGU2 689 689 689 690 689 689 689 686 675 660 645 638 637 633 613 575 574 573 589 617 634 650 655 661 15,959
PKLGU3 172 153 140 192 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,763
PKLGU4 171 153 140 192 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,761
PKLGU5 401 376 260 366 290 345 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 7,177
PKLGU6 460 460 460 461 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU2 500 500 500 501 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12,001
TBINU3 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 686 675 660 645 638 637 633 613 575 574 573 589 617 634 650 655 661 16,043
JMAHU1 699 699 699 700 699 699 698 690 684 677 674 675 683 687 681 677 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,695
JMAHU2 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 686 675 660 645 638 637 633 613 575 574 573 589 617 634 650 655 661 16,043
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 135 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 137 139 139 3,303
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 135 139 139 3,302
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 197 195 195 206 219 219 219 219 219 5,215
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 197 195 195 206 219 219 219 219 219 5,215
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 197 195 195 206 219 219 219 219 219 5,215
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 352 347 318 265 260 260 281 318 346 360 360 360 8,392
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 355 352 347 318 265 260 260 281 318 345 360 360 360 8,391
PGPSBK3A 102 103 130 130 126 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,466
PGPSBK3B 102 102 130 130 126 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,465
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 160 150 159 171 184 144 130 127 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 151 168 176 4,048
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 160 150 158 171 183 144 130 127 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 151 167 176 4,044
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 160 150 158 171 183 144 130 127 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 151 167 176 4,043
SGRIGT23 139 140 216 217 171 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,416
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 312 305 312 321 332 301 292 289 285 263 224 220 220 236 264 284 306 318 324 7,510
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 354 349 318 260 255 255 277 318 347 355 355 355 8,289
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 318 259 254 254 277 318 347 349 349 349 8,168
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 338 335 331 304 245 240 240 262 303 330 346 346 346 8,038
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 339 335 331 304 245 240 240 262 303 330 348 348 348 8,077
YPKA 722 722 722 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 7,518
YPGS 192 192 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 3,504
SGRIGT22 108 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 847
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 77 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,885
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,253
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,012
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 850
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
TMGR 3 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 425
PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 45 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 51 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 36 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 47 47 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 900 955 1007 900 900 1052 1174 1145 1156 1383 1487 1510 1569 1828 2279 2297 2297 2117 1785 1564 1308 1221 1130 29,590

TOTAL GEN 12466 12251 11939 11661 11420 11175 10938 10703 10521 10284 10057 9953 9930 9871 9562 8959 8937 8933 9177 9621 9876 10132 10219 10310 258,044

31-Aug-12
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 10401 10444 10440 10565 10681 10740 10788 10795 10786 10709 10728 10697 10631 10566 10963 11983 12190 12273 12225 12208 12174 12102 11982 11801 259,724
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 663 665 665 673 680 684 687 688 687 682 683 681 677 673 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,959
JMJGU2 663 665 665 673 680 684 687 688 687 682 683 681 677 673 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,959
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 227 204 246 222 213 196 235 226 200 3,763
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 226 204 245 221 213 196 235 226 199 3,761
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 415 7,177
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,041
TBINU2 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 12,001
TBINU3 663 665 665 673 680 684 687 688 687 682 683 681 677 673 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,043
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,695
JMAHU2 663 665 665 673 680 684 687 688 687 682 683 681 677 673 698 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,043
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,303
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,302
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,215
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,215
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,215
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,392
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,391
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 118 130 123 130 130 130 123 118 109 2,466
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 118 130 123 130 130 130 123 118 108 2,465
SGB3GT31 174 172 172 169 162 157 155 153 154 159 160 161 165 169 150 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,048
SGB3GT32 173 171 172 169 162 157 155 153 154 159 159 161 165 169 149 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,044
SGB3GT33 173 171 171 169 162 157 155 153 154 159 159 161 165 169 149 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,043
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 162 181 167 179 181 181 167 162 148 3,416
SKSPBK1 323 321 321 319 313 311 309 307 309 312 312 314 316 320 305 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,510
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,289
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,168
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 8,038
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 8,077
YPKA 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 286 7,518
YPGS 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 144 3,504
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 183 162 180 183 183 162 150 125 847
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 280
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 75 76 76 76 75 0 0 227
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 70 98 84 85 82 83 93 78 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,885
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 70 97 84 85 82 82 92 77 60 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,253
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 85 81 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,012
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 850
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 105 100 100 0 0 0 425
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
SYPS 1 0 0 0 5 40 45 40 40 40 45 45 45 10 5 69 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 35 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 13 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 750
KNRG 1 46 56 51 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 20 20 20 53 53 53 47 53 53 53 47 47 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1109 1066 1070 1195 1179 1120 1172 1165 1174 1151 1132 1163 1229 1194 1097 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 29,590

TOTAL GEN 10331 10374 10370 10495 10611 10670 10718 10725 10716 10639 10658 10627 10561 10496 10893 11913 12120 12203 12155 12138 12104 12032 11912 11731 258,044




